
2° Giornata Pentathlon Di Nuoto Ragazzi - Assoluti (Pinerolo)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 26/01/2020

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Narchialli Andrea Maia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'04''75 613
2 Pagliero Anna ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'10''03 485
3 Quaranta Sara ITA 2004 UISP Vivisport 01'11''40 457
4 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''87 448
5 Geninatti Crich Anja ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''62 417
6 Fasano Ilaria ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'13''68 416
7 Rossa Noemi ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'14''02 410
8 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'14''57 401
9 Verne' Chiara ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'14''68 400
10 Gatti Giulia ITA 2001 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'14''77 398
11 Musati Giada ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'14''89 396
12 Costamagna Noemi ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'15''35 389
13 Silvestre Elena ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'15''56 386
14 Martiello Chiara ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'16''19 376
15 Torchio Sofia ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'18''81 340
16 Beltramo Greta ITA 2002 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'19''09 336
17 Notario Chiara ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'20''12 324

Guerreschi Francesca ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'20''12 324
19 Fasano Alessia ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'20''60 318
20 Petrillo Giulia ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'20''74 316
21 Ghironi Rachele Enola ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'21''40 308
22 Costa Giorgia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'22''62 295
23 Siviero Marta ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'23''59 285
24 Fornelli Genot Sveva ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'23''81 283
25 Manfrino Elisa ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'23''86 282
26 Viola Vittoria ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'24''16 279
27 Rossi Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'24''31 278
28 Castiglione Lidia ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'24''49 276
29 Tartaglia Gloria ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'24''87 272
30 Bertona Giulia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'24''95 271
31 Bartalesi Beatrice ITA 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'25''21 269
32 Chervatin Cecilia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'25''55 266
33 Pacifico Alice ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'25''84 263
34 Bonino Sarah ITA 2005 UISP River Borgaro 01'26''78 254
35 Lanzone Lucrezia ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'26''92 253
36 Damiani Elena ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'28''49 240
37 Alessio Victoria ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'36''63 184
38 Ravizza Elena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'37''73 178
39 Pecorelli Elena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'39''96 166
40 Levra Costanza ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'43''42 150
41 Ciaramella Susanna ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'46''04 139
42 Rusina' Claudia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'54''49 111
FG Bonfanti Letizia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'11''55 454
FG Frachey Alice Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'15''87 381
FG Monge Veronica ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'18''44 345
FG Reggio Giulia ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'19''17 335
FG Freilino Vittoria ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'20''09 324
FG Bassi Emma ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'23''13 290
FG Tateo Giada ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'24''61 275
FG Boiano Giulia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'25''39 267
FG Cigliutti Sara ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'29''77 230
FG Mellani Petra ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'30''18 227
FG Russo Giada ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'34''71 196
FG Ingrao Nicole ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'35''01 194
FG Boschet Elsa Maria ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'47''61 133
FG Allione Noemi ITA 2002 Valmaira Piscine ASD Squalificato
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1 Re Simone ITA 1998 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'58''25 590
2 Bellino Gabriele ITA 2001 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'03''20 462
3 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'03''51 455
4 Dieta Alessandro ITA 1995 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'03''58 454
5 De Lucia Daniel Giovanni ITA 2001 UISP Vivisport 01'05''76 410
6 Ravera Riccardo ITA 2003 UISP Vivisport 01'06''00 406
7 Chierici Francesco ITA 1997 UISP Vivisport 01'06''75 392
8 Bricarello Paolo ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'07''04 387
9 Allegra Samuele ITA 2003 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'07''34 382
10 Andrione Alessandro ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'07''53 379
11 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'07''92 372
12 Graziano Samuel ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'07''95 372
13 Pochettino Andrea ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'07''96 372
14 Rosso Samuele ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'08''08 370
15 Parola Giordano ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'08''73 359
16 Desimone Gianluca ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'10''29 336
17 Robustelli Luca ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'10''42 334
18 Benvenuto Daniele ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'10''64 331
19 Lisa Stefano ITA 2003 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'11''99 313
20 Robustelli Davide ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''13 311
21 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'12''29 309
22 Savio D'agostino Luca ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''30 309
23 Baratto Luca ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'13''66 292
24 Schettino Luca ITA 2001 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'16''83 257
25 Bombieri Edoardo ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'17''20 253
26 Lambertoni Giacomo ITA 2003 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'17''55 250
27 Delsanto Simone ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'18''12 244
28 Schiavo Daniele ITA 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'18''63 240
29 Giannone Francesco ITA 2002 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'19''08 236
30 Nani Alfredo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'21''87 212
FG Revenco Nichita ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'02''64 475
FG Pasero Ruben ITA 2000 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'13''55 293
FG Veronese Giorgio ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'19''36 233
FG Biasi Francesco ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'19''38 233
FG Michiardi Ludovico ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'26''08 183
FG Tommasi Simone ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'28''22 170
FG Chiarappa Simone ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD Squalificato

100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'01''95 533
2 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'02''49 519
3 Rocchietti Silvia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'04''94 463
4 Grossardi Martina ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'05''73 446
5 Panizzolo Isabella ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'05''90 443
6 Di Mauro Vanessa ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'06''05 440
7 Albanese Arianna ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'07''29 416
8 Parodi Gaia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'08''99 386
9 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''32 380
10 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''37 380
11 Miglioretti Sara ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'09''53 377
12 De Luise Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''97 370
13 Ferrero Gaia ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'10''01 369
14 Ruggeri Martina ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'10''47 362
15 De Vincenti Elena ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'10''63 360
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16 Paletto Diletta ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'10''67 359
17 Bracco Giulia ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'10''77 357

Viola Letizia ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'10''77 357
19 D'ambrosio Beatrice ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'10''90 356
20 D'agostino Giada ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''43 348
21 Cavecchia Vittoria ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'12''24 336
22 Volpe Sofia ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'12''38 334
23 Caula Melissa ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'12''75 329
24 Galli Sofia ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''58 318
25 Casazza Giulia ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'13''67 317
26 Locritani Fabiana ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'14''13 311
27 Riggio Beatrice ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'14''91 301
28 Favarin Linda ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'15''03 300
29 Lilliu Giorgia ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'16''44 284
30 Sanna Giulia ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'16''66 281
31 Nazih Rim ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'18''24 264
32 Cangianiello Alessia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'20''10 246
33 Cirulli Irene ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'20''64 241
34 Oliva Marta ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'21''76 232
35 Cordato Irene ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'22''95 222
36 Maschio Gaia ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'23''03 221
37 Anguilano Carlotta ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'23''86 215
38 Bertolini Ginevra ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'24''50 210
39 Risso Marta ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'25''80 200
40 Carbone Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'28''19 184
41 Bibbona Lucia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'32''06 162
42 Solavaggione Ginevra Anna ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'33''81 153
FG Macario Sara ITA 2006 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'09''48 378
FG Spada Giulia ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'11''33 349
FG Bergese Nicole ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'13''58 318
FG Mondino Martina ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'13''65 317
FG Vozzolo Roberta ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'14''50 306
FG Frattini Francesca ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'14''74 303
FG Bertuccelli Sofia ITA 2007 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'14''90 301
FG Bleah Beatrice ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'17''22 275
FG De Luca Giulia ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'21''30 236
FG Vittone Elisa ITA 2007 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'23''94 214
FG Fissore Emma ITA 2006 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'25''12 205
FG Lahbabi Iman ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'34''82 148
FG Zocco Alexandra ITA 2007 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'35''35 146
FG D'Alessano Carlotta ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'52''60 88
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100 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi
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1 Gussone Simone ITA 2004 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'56''18 511
2 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 00'56''64 499
3 Sarra Mattia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'57''87 468
4 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''74 447
5 Mossetto Filippo ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'58''90 444

Greco Davide ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 00'58''90 444
7 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'58''96 442
8 Gugliermetti Gioele Leonida Dante ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 00'59''25 436
9 Suppo Diego ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 00'59''65 427
10 Valsania Gabriele ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'00''63 407
11 De Santis Luca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'00''78 404
12 Di Luccio Alessio ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'01''01 399
13 Barbieri Emanuele Francesco Jeanpaul ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'02''60 369
14 Desimone Matteo ITA 2004 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'02''73 367
15 Robaldo Riccardo ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'02''93 364
16 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'03''02 362
17 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'03''30 357
18 Gariglio Tommaso ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'03''40 356
19 De Rosa Manuel ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'03''68 351
20 Tondi Luca ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'03''77 349
21 Giuganino Alessandro ITA 2004 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'03''80 349
22 Quinto Andrea ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'03''83 348
23 Mondello Nicholas ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'04''18 343
24 Antonelli Matteo ITA 2005 UISP River Borgaro 01'05''28 326
25 Fornoni Manuel ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'05''43 324
26 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'05''57 321
27 Fazzi Giacomo ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'05''88 317
28 Minotti Davide ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'05''98 315
29 Ferraro Lorenzo Davide ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''19 312
30 Ladda Filippo ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'06''62 306
31 Copertino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''77 304
32 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'07''00 301
33 Pogliano Corrado ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'07''54 294
34 Manini Andrej ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'07''78 291
35 Gambato Lorenzo ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'07''94 289
36 Gerbaldo Gabriele ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''22 273
37 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''26 273
38 De Rosa Matteo ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'10''54 258
39 Favaro Pietro ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'10''55 258
40 Croitoru Cristian ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'10''87 254
41 De Costanzi Alessio ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'11''07 252
42 Destefanis Pietro ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'11''29 250
43 Iurlaro Cristian ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'11''70 246
44 Paganin Luca ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'11''72 246
45 Najone Mattia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'13''71 226
FG Margaria Giosue' ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'01''05 398
FG Lampitelli Simone ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'02''67 368
FG Perotti Andrea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'03''64 352
FG Lamberti Filippo ITA 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'04''22 342
FG Valentini Mattia ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'05''38 324
FG Bica Riccardo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'05''48 323
FG Curiale Federico ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'05''76 319
FG Vivalda Marco ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'05''85 317
FG Ballatore Gabriele ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'09''34 272
FG Bellone Matteo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'11''47 248
FG Vozzolo Alessandro ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'15''74 208
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FG Danubio Flavio Antonio ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'28''94 129
Gravina Alberto ITA 2004 Sports Action Orbassano SSD Squalificato

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''39 556
2 Narchialli Andrea Maia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'07''99 518
3 Verne' Chiara ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'10''79 459
4 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'10''80 458
5 Francone Elena ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'12''13 433
6 Costamagna Noemi ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'12''83 421
7 Geninatti Crich Anja ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''45 410
8 Fasano Ilaria ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'13''53 409
9 Rossa Noemi ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'13''88 403
10 Pagliero Anna ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'14''26 397
11 Quaranta Sara ITA 2004 UISP Vivisport 01'14''74 390
12 Musati Giada ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'16''39 365
13 Fasano Alessia ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'17''52 349
14 Silvestre Elena ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'19''01 330
15 Martiello Chiara ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'19''51 324
16 Damiani Elena ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'19''85 319
17 Pacifico Alice ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'20''29 314
18 Gatti Giulia ITA 2001 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'20''67 310
19 Tartaglia Gloria ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'21''68 298
20 Bonino Sarah ITA 2005 UISP River Borgaro 01'23''44 280
21 Costa Giorgia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'24''97 265
22 Notario Chiara ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''19 263
23 Beltramo Greta ITA 2002 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'25''65 259
24 Guerreschi Francesca ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'25''67 259

Ghironi Rachele Enola ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''67 259
26 Bartalesi Beatrice ITA 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'25''77 258
27 Petrillo Giulia ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''82 257
28 Bertona Giulia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'26''96 247
29 Torchio Sofia ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'27''10 246
30 Castiglione Lidia ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'27''22 245
31 Fornelli Genot Sveva ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'30''84 217
32 Siviero Marta ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'31''81 210
33 Rossi Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'32''27 207
34 Manfrino Elisa ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'37''21 177
35 Ravizza Elena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'39''00 167
36 Chervatin Cecilia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'39''83 163
37 Pecorelli Elena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'45''61 138
38 Levra Costanza ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'46''87 133
39 Alessio Victoria ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'49''38 124
40 Rusina' Claudia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'52''54 114
FG Bonfanti Letizia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'08''08 516
FG Monge Veronica ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'17''39 351
FG Crosetti Anna ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'18''78 333
FG Frachey Alice Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'24''35 271
FG Cigliutti Sara ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'39''27 166
FG Saporito Sabrina ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'44''62 142

Ciaramella Susanna ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli Squalificato
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100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Re Simone ITA 1998 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'00''22 508
2 Rosso Samuele ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'01''64 474
3 Bellino Gabriele ITA 2001 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'01''90 468
4 Ravera Riccardo ITA 2003 UISP Vivisport 01'02''77 449
5 Bricarello Paolo ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'03''03 443
6 Allegra Samuele ITA 2003 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'03''58 432
7 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'03''70 430
8 Pochettino Andrea ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'03''93 425
9 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'04''01 423
10 Robustelli Luca ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'05''29 399
11 Chierici Francesco ITA 1997 UISP Vivisport 01'05''69 392
12 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'06''06 385
13 Robustelli Davide ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'06''19 383
14 Baratto Luca ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'06''55 377
15 Andrione Alessandro ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'06''61 376
16 De Lucia Daniel Giovanni ITA 2001 UISP Vivisport 01'07''34 363
17 Desimone Gianluca ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'09''00 338
18 Nani Alfredo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'09''09 337
19 Parola Giordano ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'09''74 327
20 Savio D'agostino Luca ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'09''87 325
21 Benvenuto Daniele ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'10''18 321
22 Lambertoni Giacomo ITA 2003 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'11''33 306
23 Bombieri Edoardo ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'14''62 267
24 Giannone Francesco ITA 2002 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'15''25 260
25 Lisa Stefano ITA 2003 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'15''57 257
26 Delsanto Simone ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'16''37 249
27 Graziano Samuel ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'17''96 234
28 Schiavo Daniele ITA 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'19''11 224
FG Cavigliasso Lorenzo ITA 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'06''98 369
FG Biasi Francesco ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'17''07 242
FG Veronese Giorgio ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'26''28 173

Dieta Alessandro ITA 1995 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD Squalificato
FG Perosino Edoardo ITA 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD Squalificato

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'09''01 507
2 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'11''16 462
3 Albanese Arianna ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'12''83 431
4 Rocchietti Silvia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'13''06 427
5 Di Mauro Vanessa ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'15''60 385
6 Panizzolo Isabella ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'16''14 377
7 Parodi Gaia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'16''45 372
8 Grossardi Martina ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'16''54 371
9 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''68 355
10 Paletto Diletta ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'17''91 352
11 De Luise Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'18''68 342
12 Ruggeri Martina ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'19''71 329
13 D'ambrosio Beatrice ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'20''27 322
14 Riggio Beatrice ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'20''90 314
15 Bracco Giulia ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'20''96 314
16 Favarin Linda ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'20''98 313
17 Cavecchia Vittoria ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'21''09 312
18 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'21''11 312
19 Volpe Sofia ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'21''22 311
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20 De Vincenti Elena ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'21''76 304
21 Miglioretti Sara ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'21''95 302
22 D'agostino Giada ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'22''40 297
23 Casazza Giulia ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'22''74 294
24 Caula Melissa ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'25''72 264
25 Locritani Fabiana ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'26''20 260
26 Nazih Rim ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'26''42 258
27 Ferrero Gaia ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'26''48 257
28 Risso Marta ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'26''92 253
29 Oliva Marta ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'29''33 233
30 Sanna Giulia ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'30''69 223
31 Lilliu Giorgia ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'31''22 219
32 Viola Letizia ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'33''22 205
33 Cirulli Irene ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'34''54 197
34 Cangianiello Alessia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'34''72 196
35 Maschio Gaia ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'36''32 186
36 Solavaggione Ginevra Anna ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'37''31 180
37 Bertolini Ginevra ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'37''45 180
38 Cordato Irene ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'37''62 179

Anguilano Carlotta ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'37''62 179
40 Carbone Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'42''06 156
41 Bibbona Lucia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'50''83 122
FG Bertuccelli Sofia ITA 2007 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'20''02 325
FG Spada Giulia ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'20''57 318
FG Vozzolo Roberta ITA 2006 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'25''38 267
FG Mondino Martina ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'28''70 238
FG Bergese Nicole ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'29''85 229
FG Lahbabi Iman ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'44''00 148
FG D'Alessano Carlotta ITA 2007 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'55''56 107

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'02''38 481
2 Gussone Simone ITA 2004 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'03''40 458
3 Valsania Gabriele ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'05''15 422
4 Barbieri Emanuele Francesco Jeanpaul ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'05''98 406
5 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'06''53 396
6 Greco Davide ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'06''61 395
7 Sarra Mattia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'07''12 386
8 Suppo Diego ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'08''47 363
9 Vallero Pietro ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'09''33 350
10 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'09''49 348
11 Gravina Alberto ITA 2004 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'10''95 326
12 Di Luccio Alessio ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''36 321
13 Gariglio Tommaso ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'11''67 317
14 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'11''80 315
15 Robaldo Riccardo ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'11''86 314
16 Mossetto Filippo ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'12''35 308
17 Desimone Matteo ITA 2004 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'12''43 307
18 Gugliermetti Gioele Leonida Dante ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'12''95 300
19 Antonelli Matteo ITA 2005 UISP River Borgaro 01'13''79 290
20 De Rosa Matteo ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'13''85 289
21 Giuganino Alessandro ITA 2004 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'14''11 286
22 De Santis Luca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'14''73 279
23 Quinto Andrea ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'16''06 265

Mondello Nicholas ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'16''06 265
25 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'16''07 265
26 De Rosa Manuel ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'16''11 264
27 Ferraro Lorenzo Davide ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'16''41 261
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28 Fazzi Giacomo ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'16''57 260
29 Ladda Filippo ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'16''86 257
30 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'16''89 256
31 Manini Andrej ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'17''26 253
32 Fornoni Manuel ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'18''00 246
33 Copertino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'18''43 242
34 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'18''96 237
35 Gambato Lorenzo ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'19''86 229
36 Gerbaldo Gabriele ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'20''49 223
37 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'20''81 221
38 Tondi Luca ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'20''88 220
39 Paganin Luca ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'20''96 220
40 Pogliano Corrado ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'21''50 215
41 Favaro Pietro ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'21''73 213
42 Minotti Davide ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'22''12 210
43 De Costanzi Alessio ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'24''23 195
44 Najone Mattia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'24''87 191
45 Croitoru Cristian ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'25''52 186
46 Iurlaro Cristian ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''55 186
47 Destefanis Pietro ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'30''51 157
FG Valentini Mattia ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'10''39 334
FG Fiandra Nicola ITA 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'14''28 284
FG Margaria Giosue' ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'16''12 264
FG Vivalda Marco ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'16''40 261
FG Perotti Andrea ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'16''97 256
FG Bica Riccardo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'23''04 203
FG Giordano Danilo ITA 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'23''91 197
FG Ballatore Gabriele ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'24''15 195
FG Bellone Matteo ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'24''20 195
FG Monge Pietro ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'35''89 132

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Narchialli Andrea Maia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'01''05 557
2 D'andrea Alisya ITA 2005 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'01''79 537
3 Rizzo Giorgia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'02''34 523
4 Fasano Ilaria ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'02''99 507
5 Quaranta Sara ITA 2004 UISP Vivisport 01'04''36 475
6 Pagliero Anna ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'04''98 462
7 Rossa Noemi ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'05''21 457
8 Geninatti Crich Anja ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'05''70 447
9 Verne' Chiara ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'06''09 439
10 Silvestre Elena ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'06''47 432
11 Martiello Chiara ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'06''83 425
12 Fasano Alessia ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'07''39 414
13 Costamagna Noemi ITA 2002 UISP Vivisport 01'07''44 413
14 Francone Elena ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'08''28 398
15 Bartalesi Beatrice ITA 2005 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'08''89 388
16 Damiani Elena ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'09''36 380
17 Musati Giada ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'09''37 380
18 Pacifico Alice ITA 2000 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'09''72 374

Torchio Sofia ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'09''72 374
20 Viola Vittoria ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'10''49 362
21 Bertona Giulia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'10''61 360
22 Gatti Giulia ITA 2001 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'11''09 353
23 Beltramo Greta ITA 2002 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'11''86 341
24 Guerreschi Francesca ITA 2004 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'12''30 335
25 Costa Giorgia ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'12''49 333
26 Petrillo Giulia ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'12''67 330
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27 Rossi Francesca ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'13''05 325
Castiglione Lidia ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'13''05 325

29 Notario Chiara ITA 2004 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'13''18 323
30 Siviero Marta ITA 2005 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'14''19 310
31 Fornelli Genot Sveva ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'14''87 302
32 Manfrino Elisa ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'15''09 299
33 Tartaglia Gloria ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'15''69 292
34 Ghironi Rachele Enola ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'15''93 289
35 Chervatin Cecilia ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'16''02 288
36 Bonino Sarah ITA 2005 UISP River Borgaro 01'16''73 280
37 Lanzone Lucrezia ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'18''18 265
38 Ravizza Elena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'19''46 252
39 Levra Costanza ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'20''37 244
40 Alessio Victoria ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'22''08 229
41 Ciaramella Susanna ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'22''59 225
42 Pecorelli Elena ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'24''80 208
43 Rusina' Claudia ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'31''51 165
FG Bonfanti Letizia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'01''87 535
FG Monge Veronica ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'03''90 486
FG Crosetti Anna ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'07''53 412
FG Bassi Emma ITA 2005 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'08''33 397
FG Borsotto Francesca ITA 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'08''38 396
FG Frachey Alice Teresa ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'08''63 392
FG Prino Lucia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'10''71 358
FG Rubiola Marta ITA 2002 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'11''48 347
FG Reggio Giulia ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'12''48 333
FG Ricca Viola ITA 2002 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'12''72 329
FG Gionco Gaia ITA 2002 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'13''20 323
FG Freilino Vittoria ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''30 322
FG Ferrero Giulia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'13''50 319
FG Bassino Raffaella ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'13''87 314
FG Pallena Emma ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'15''14 299
FG Boiano Giulia ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'15''90 290
FG Ingrao Nicole ITA 2004 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'17''26 275
FG Allione Noemi ITA 2002 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'17''48 272
FG Mellani Petra ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Torino 01'18''06 266
FG Tateo Giada ITA 2004 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'19''21 255
FG Masino Giorgia ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'20''97 239
FG Russo Giada ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'21''16 237
FG Saporito Sabrina ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Torino 01'21''36 235
FG Peiretti Melissa ITA 2005 Rari Nantes Torino (Piscina Carmagnola) 01'21''53 234
FG Boschet Elsa Maria ITA 1999 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'36''03 143
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100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Re Simone ITA 1998 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'52''92 612
2 Bellino Gabriele ITA 2001 Dinamica Sport SSD 00'56''13 513
3 Rosso Samuele ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 00'56''47 504
4 Chierici Francesco ITA 1997 UISP Vivisport 00'56''86 493
5 De Simone Andrea ITA 2003 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 00'57''12 487
6 Allegra Samuele ITA 2003 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 00'57''30 482
7 De Lucia Daniel Giovanni ITA 2001 UISP Vivisport 00'57''52 476
8 Robustelli Davide ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'57''62 474
9 Fiocco Lorenzo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 00'57''63 474
10 Ravera Riccardo ITA 2003 UISP Vivisport 00'59''23 436
11 Bricarello Paolo ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 00'59''39 433
12 Robustelli Luca ITA 1999 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 00'59''43 432
13 Graziano Samuel ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'00''09 418
14 Baratto Luca ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'00''34 413
15 De Simone Fabio ITA 2000 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'00''40 411
16 Andrione Alessandro ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'00''89 402
17 Parola Giordano ITA 2003 Wild Sport ASD 01'01''05 398
18 Desimone Gianluca ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'01''39 392
19 Lambertoni Giacomo ITA 2003 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'01''76 385
20 Savio D'agostino Luca ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'01''96 381
21 Benvenuto Daniele ITA 2001 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'02''04 380
22 Schettino Luca ITA 2001 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'02''55 370
23 Nani Alfredo ITA 2003 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'03''04 362
24 Lisa Stefano ITA 2003 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'03''18 359
25 Delsanto Simone ITA 2002 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'03''87 348
26 Giannone Francesco ITA 2002 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'04''89 332
27 Bombieri Edoardo ITA 2002 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'05''64 320
28 Schiavo Daniele ITA 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'07''89 290
29 Dieta Alessandro ITA 1995 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'08''69 280
FG Revenco Nichita ITA 1998 Rari Nantes Sempione 00'56''23 510
FG Cavigliasso Lorenzo ITA 2001 Valmaira Piscine ASD 00'58''23 459
FG Perosino Edoardo ITA 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 00'59''39 433
FG Biasi Francesco ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Torino 01'02''73 367
FG De Giorgi Alessandro ITA 2001 Torino Nuoto SSD 01'04''53 337
FG Pasero Ruben ITA 2000 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'04''56 337
FG Drogo De Jacovo Vittorio ITA 2003 Aquatica Torino S.S.D.a.r.l. 01'05''11 328
FG Veronese Giorgio ITA 2003 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'08''99 276
FG Chiarappa Simone ITA 2002 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'11''17 251
FG Michiardi Ludovico ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'14''71 217
FG Tommasi Simone ITA 2001 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'16''28 204
FG Falsetta Mattia ITA 2003 Rari Nantes Sempione 01'25''43 145
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100 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Calervo Giulia ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'07''81 522
2 Tesauro Alice ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'12''11 434
3 Albanese Arianna ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'13''01 418
4 Grossardi Martina ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'17''56 349
5 D'ambrosio Beatrice ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'17''67 347
6 Rocchietti Silvia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'18''49 336
7 Migliasso Matilde Elisa ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'19''24 327
8 Ruggeri Martina ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'19''71 321
9 De Vincenti Elena ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'20''81 308
10 Cavecchia Vittoria ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'22''03 295
11 De Luise Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'22''14 293
12 Ferrero Gaia ITA 2007 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'22''18 293
13 D'agostino Giada ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'22''66 288
14 Panizzolo Isabella ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'23''50 279
15 Galli Sofia ITA 2007 Wild Sport ASD 01'24''39 270
16 Caula Melissa ITA 2007 UISP Vivisport 01'24''48 270
17 Miglioretti Sara ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''42 261
18 Volpe Sofia ITA 2007 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''72 258
19 Bracco Giulia ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'26''28 253
20 Riggio Beatrice ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'30''25 221
21 Parodi Gaia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'30''73 218
22 Locritani Fabiana ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'31''40 213
23 Sanna Giulia ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'32''43 206
24 Cirulli Irene ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'35''31 188
25 Casazza Giulia ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'35''44 187
26 Favarin Linda ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'35''96 184
27 Risso Marta ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'38''07 172
28 Cangianiello Alessia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'40''05 162
29 Lilliu Giorgia ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'43''44 147
30 Maschio Gaia ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'43''57 146
31 Anguilano Carlotta ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'46''71 134
32 Cordato Irene ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'47''73 130
33 Carbone Sofia ITA 2007 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'49''86 122
34 Bibbona Lucia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'49''91 122
35 Solavaggione Ginevra Anna ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'51''61 117
36 Oliva Marta ITA 2009 UISP River Borgaro 01'51''98 115
FG Bertuccelli Sofia ITA 2007 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'22''34 291
FG Spada Giulia ITA 2007 UISP River Borgaro 01'23''55 279
FG Macario Sara ITA 2006 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'28''95 231
FG Vittone Elisa ITA 2007 Valmaira Piscine ASD 01'44''78 141
FG Zocco Alexandra ITA 2007 Valmaira Piscine ASD 02'05''20 82

Delpiano Arianna ITA 2006 Sports Action Orbassano SSD Squalificato
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1 Mossetto Filippo ITA 2005 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'03''09 442
2 Marengo Pietro ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'04''02 423
3 Sarra Mattia ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'04''05 422
4 Gussone Simone ITA 2004 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'04''11 421
5 Gugliermetti Gioele Leonida Dante ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'04''98 405
6 Greco Davide ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'05''30 399
7 Fraccascia Matteo ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'07''44 362
8 Guerra Tomas ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'07''57 360
9 Desimone Matteo ITA 2004 Villa Becchi Nuoto ASD 01'08''54 345
10 De Rosa Manuel ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'08''77 341
11 Valsania Gabriele ITA 2005 Wild Sport ASD 01'09''65 328
12 Di Luccio Alessio ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'10''13 322
13 Zovato Francesco ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'10''53 316

Robaldo Riccardo ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'10''53 316
15 Vallero Pietro ITA 2004 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'11''06 309
16 Copertino Lorenzo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'11''40 305
17 Gariglio Tommaso ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'11''54 303
18 Suppo Diego ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'11''99 297
19 Gravina Alberto ITA 2004 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'13''46 280
20 Caresio Edoardo ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'13''67 277
21 Mondello Nicholas ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'13''77 276
22 De Santis Luca ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'14''27 271
23 Quinto Andrea ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'14''46 269
24 Di Bitonto Enrico Giovanni ITA 2006 UISP Vivisport 01'15''17 261
25 Barbieri Emanuele Francesco Jeanpaul ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'15''58 257
26 Giuganino Alessandro ITA 2004 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'16''07 252
27 Pogliano Corrado ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'16''40 249
28 Antonelli Matteo ITA 2005 UISP River Borgaro 01'17''38 239
29 Ferraro Lorenzo Davide ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'17''55 238
30 De Rosa Matteo ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'17''91 235
31 Sina Francesco Yannick ITA 2005 Sports Action Orbassano SSD 01'18''58 229
32 Manini Andrej ITA 2005 UISP Vivisport 01'18''72 227
33 Tagliente Matteo ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'19''24 223
34 Fazzi Giacomo ITA 2004 UISP River Borgaro 01'19''35 222
35 Fornoni Manuel ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'19''62 220
36 Gambato Lorenzo ITA 2005 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'21''05 208
37 Tondi Luca ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'21''37 206
38 Gerbaldo Gabriele ITA 2006 Centro Nuoto Nichelino 01'22''85 195
39 De Costanzi Alessio ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'23''14 193
40 Ladda Filippo ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'23''47 191
41 Iurlaro Cristian ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'23''82 188
42 Favaro Pietro ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'25''11 180
43 Croitoru Cristian ITA 2005 Libertas Nuoto Caluso ASD 01'25''23 179
44 Minotti Davide ITA 2005 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'26''21 173
45 Najone Mattia ITA 2006 UISP River Borgaro 01'33''73 134
46 Destefanis Pietro ITA 2006 Dinamica Sport SSD 01'33''76 134
FG Margaria Giosue' ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'13''06 285
FG Curiale Federico ITA 2006 SM Taurus Nuoto ASD 01'15''12 262
FG Ballatore Gabriele ITA 2005 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'18''66 228
FG Fiandra Nicola ITA 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'22''86 195
FG Lamberti Filippo ITA 2004 Hydrosport Piasco STE.DA SRL 01'23''68 189
FG Bica Riccardo ITA 2004 Centro Nuoto Sebastopoli 01'30''19 151
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